TexHonornyeckasa Kapra
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

likabanslloukaxll
Avsait:  kabaHB oUKax
3aronoBok kaHAaHB OYKaX

CTexku: 16 467

BeicoTa: 139.1 mm
WnpuHa: 103.3 mm
LiseTa: 2

LiBetopsg: Colorway 1
Yeenuuntb: 1:1
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CMeHbl uBeTa:
OcTaHoBb!I:
O6pezku:
Annnukauyuu:
Bneso:
MpaBoe:
BepxHux kpan:
HwxHnn kpaii:
KoHel X:
KoHeL Y:
O6nactb
Makc. cTexok:
MwuH. cTexok:
Makc. cka4ok:
Bcero Hutu:
Bcero wnyneyHon:

2

MawwuHHbIn dhopmaT: Tajima
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51.6 Mm

51.6 mm

69.5 Mm

69.5 Mm

0.0 mm

0.0 mm
14357.5 kB.MM
12.1 Mmm

0.1 Mm

7.0 Mm
96.50m
37.55m

Cron nocnenoBaTesfibHOCTb:

# N# LiBer Crexku Kop Uma Kapta
1.15[__ ] 8669 15 White Wilcom
213 779 13 Black Wilcom

ABTOpSI: Jata coxpaHeHus: 08.05.2025 12:25:29

Hata neuyaTn: 08.05.2025 12:25:39
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